Effective 07-08-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
VERTICAL SOLID SHAFT TEFC
HIGH THRUST with "P" BASE - LOW VOLTAGE
AEEHED (MAX-VSP™) NEMA PREMIUM [VSTP]
APPLICATIONS:
z Deep Well Turbine Pumps z Irrigation z Water/Wastewater
FEATURES:

(4) Suitable for Wye/Delta start at 460V.
Effective 07-08-18
Supercedes 03-24-17
CAT. NO. HP RPM FRAME FL EFF
(%) FL PF (%) FL AMPS
@ 460V
DOWN
THRUST
(lbs.)
BD DIM
(in.)
APPROX.
Shipping
WT. (lbs.)
VSTP0154 15 1800 254VP 92.4 88.0 17.3 3,350 10.00 350
VSTP0156 15 1200 284VP 92.4 83.5 16.4 3,850 10.00 460
VSTP0158 15 900 286VP 90.2 78.0 20.0 4,400 10.00 520
VSTP0204 20 1800 256VP 93.0 87.5 23.0 3,350 10.00 450
VSTP0206 20 1200 286VP 91.7 84.0 22.1 3,850 10.00 520
VSTP0208 20 900 324VP 91.0 81.0 25.4 6,000 16.50 700
VSTP0254 25 1800 284VP 93.6 86.0 29.1 3,350 10.00 520
VSTP0256 25 1200 324VP 93.0 83.0 26.9 5,200 16.50 700
VSTP0258 25 900 326VP 91.0 80.0 32.2 6,000 16.50 740
VSTP0304 30 1800 286VP 93.6 87.5 34.3 3,350 10.00 558
VSTP0306 30 1200 326VP 93.0 80.5 32.3 5,200 16.50 740
VSTP0308 30 900 364VP 93.0 78.0 38.7 7,500 16.50 900
VSTP0404 40 1800 324VP 94.1 86.0 46.3 4,500 16.50 720
VSTP0406 40 1200 364VP 94.1 86.5 42.3 6,600 16.50 900
VSTP0408 40 900 365VP 93.0 78.0 51.5 7,500 16.50 970
VSTP0504 50 1800 326VP 94.5 87.0 57.0 4,500 16.50 780
VSTP0506 50 1200 365VP 94.1 86.0 53.0 6,600 16.50 970
VSTP0508 50 900 404VP 93.0 81.0 62.0 10,500 16.50 1,400
VSTP0604 60 1800 364VP 95.0 86.5 68.4 6,000 16.50 900
VSTP0606 60 1200 404VP 94.5 87.0 63.0 9,000 16.50 1,400
VSTP0608 60 900 405VP 93.0 81.0 74.5 10,500 16.50 1,600
VSTP0754 75 1800 365VP 95.4 86.5 85.1 6,000 16.50 970
VSTP0756 75 1200 405VP 94.5 86.5 78.5 9,000 16.50 1,600
VSTP1004 100 1800 405VP 95.4 87.5 112 7,900 16.50 1,415
VSTP1006 100 1200 444VP 95.0 79.8 123 10,000 16.50 1,980
VSTP1254 125 1800 444VP 95.4 85.6 143 8,800 16.50 2,050
VSTP1256 125 1200 445VP 95.0 79.0 155 10,000 16.50 2,090
VSTP1504 150 1800 445VP 95.8 88.0 166 8,800 16.50 2,150
VSTP1506(2) 150 1200 447VP 95.8 77.2 189 11,400 20.00 2,110
VSTP2004(2) 200 1800 447VP 96.2 82.5 235 10,000 20.00 2,530
VSTP2006(2) 200 1200 449VP 95.8 76.6 254 11,400 20.00 2,850
VSTP2504(2) 250 1800 449VP 96.2 83.1 292 10,000 20.00 2,890
VSTP2506(2) 250 1200 449VP 95.8 74.3 328 11,400 20.00 3,040
VSTP3004(2) 300 1800 449VP 96.2 83.1 351 10,000 20.00 3,580
VSTP3006(2) 300 1200 5009VP 95.8 84.8 345 12,300 24.50 3,880
VSTP3504(2) 350 1800 5009VP 96.2 86.3 394 10,700 24.50 4,080
VSTP3506(2) 350 1200 5808VP 95.8 80.6 424 20,200 30.00 5,800
VSTP4004(2) 400 1800 5009VP 96.2 86.6 449 10,700 24.50 4,260
VSTP4006(2) 400 1200 5808VP 95.8 80.9 482 20,200 30.00 6,040
VSTP4504(2) 450 1800 5808VP 96.2 84.0 521 9,900 30.00 6,000
VSTP4506(2) 450 1200 5808VP 95.8 80.2 547 20,200 30.00 6,250
VSTP5004(2) 500 1800 5808VP 96.2 84.0 578 9,900 30.00 6,220
VSTP5006(2) 500 1200 5808VP 95.8 81.2 601 20,200 30.00 6,770
VSTP6004(2) 600 1800 5810VP 96.2 84.0 694 9,900 30.00 6,770
VSTP6006(2) 600 1200 5810VP 95.8 81.7 717 20,200 30.00 7,260
VSTP7004(2) 700 1800 5810VP 96.2 85.0 800 9,900 30.00 7,160
VSTP7006(2) 700 1200 5810VP 95.8 81.3 840 20,200 30.00 8,830
VSTP8004(2) 800 1800 5810VP 96.2 86.0 904 9,900 30.00 9,340
Notes:
(1) All data subject to change without notice.
(2) These specified ratings have larger shafts. Please make sure to check drawing and/or consult AE specialist for solutions on replacment motors.
TWMC larger shaft dimensions for reference: